TABLE 11

ASSESSMENT IN THE MAJOR FIELD OF STUDY AT PUBLIC BACCALAUREATE AND HIGHER DEGREE-

GRANTING INSTITUTIONS, FY 2013

Performance of Baccalaureate Degree Recipients on a Nationally Normed Major Field

of Study Test, FY 2013*

Percent Assessed

Of Those Assessed,
the Percent Who
Scored at or Above
the 50th Percentile

Admissions
Selectivity

HARRIS-STOWE
LINCOLN

MISSOURI SOUTHERN
MISSOURI STATE
MISSOURI UNIV. OF SCI. & TECH.
MISSOURI WESTERN
NORTHWEST
SOUTHEAST
TRUMAN

UCM™M

umMC

UMKC

UMSL

Total

42%
48%
56%
48%
21%
37%
33%
NR
2%
36%
NR
36%
48%

44%

18%
21%
58%
60%
65%
44%
55%
NR
74%
54%
NR
52%
59%

58%

OPEN ENROLLMENT
OPEN ENROLLMENT
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
OPEN ENROLLMENT
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
HIGHLY SELECTIVE
MODERATELY SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE
SELECTIVE

*Does not include graduates of teacher education programs, see TABLE 9 for teacher education programs

Percent of Baccalaureate Degree Recipients Performing at the 50th Percentile or Above on a Nationally Normed Major

Field of Study Test, FY 1998-FY 2013

Of Those Assessed,
the Percent Who
Scored at or Above

Percent Assessed the 50th Percentile
FY 1998 57.0% 58.1%
FY 1999 59.4% 56.3%
FY 2000 59.9% 58.1%
FY 2001 59.3% 58.6%
FY 2002 56.2% 58.6%
FY 2003 56.0% 57.7%
FY 2004 47.0% 56.3%
FY 2005 58.2% 60.7%
FY 2006 47.7% 61.2%
FY 2007 45.6% 61.5%
FY 2008 35.4% 57.6%
FY 2009 37.1% 56.8%
FY 2010 25.3% 56.7%
FY 2011 26.0% 54.1%
FY 2012 45.7% 56.4%
FY 2013 43.6% 58.2%

SOURCE: Performance Indicators Survey
NR - Not Reported
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