TABLE 11 ASSESSMENT IN THE MAJOR FIELD OF STUDY AT PUBLIC BACCALAUREATE AND HIGHER DEGREE-GRANTING INSTITUTIONS, FY 2013

of Study Test, FY 2013*				
	D	Of Those Assessed, the Percent Who Scored at or Above	Admissions	
	Percent Assessed	the 50th Percentile	Selectivity	
HARRIS-STOWE	42%	18%	OPEN ENROLLMENT	
LINCOLN	48%	21%	OPEN ENROLLMENT	
MISSOURI SOUTHERN	56%	58%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE	
MISSOURI STATE	48%	60%	SELECTIVE	
MISSOURI UNIV. OF SCI. & TECH.	21%	65%	SELECTIVE	
MISSOURI WESTERN	37%	44%	OPEN ENROLLMENT	
NORTHWEST	33%	55%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE	
SOUTHEAST	NR	NR	MODERATELY SELECTIVE	
TRUMAN	72%	74%	HIGHLY SELECTIVE	
UCM	36%	54%	MODERATELY SELECTIVE	
UMC	NR	NR	SELECTIVE	
UMKC	36%	52%	SELECTIVE	
UMSL	48%	59%	SELECTIVE	
Total	44%	58%		

Performance of Baccalaureate Degree Recipients on a Nationally Normed Major Field of Study Text. FX 2013*

*Does not include graduates of teacher education programs, see TABLE 9 for teacher education programs

Percent of Baccalaureate Degree Recipients Performing at the 50th Percentile or Above on a Nationally Normed Major Field of Study Test, FY 1998-FY 2013

		Of Those Assessed, the Percent Who
	Percent Assessed	Scored at or Above the 50th Percentile
FY 1998	57.0%	58.1%
FY 1999	59.4%	56.3%
FY 2000	59.9%	58.1%
FY 2001	59.3%	58.6%
FY 2002	56.2%	58.6%
FY 2003	56.0%	57.7%
FY 2004	47.0%	56.3%
FY 2005	58.2%	60.7%
FY 2006	47.7%	61.2%
FY 2007	45.6%	61.5%
FY 2008	35.4%	57.6%
FY 2009	37.1%	56.8%
FY 2010	25.3%	56.7%
FY 2011	26.0%	54.1%
FY 2012	45.7%	56.4%
FY 2013	43.6%	58.2%

SOURCE: Performance Indicators Survey